

OD-3

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

AP/33/2025
M/S. EASTERN METEC PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
RAIL WHEEL FACTORY

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR

Date : 12th March, 2025.

Appearance:

Mr. Siddhartha Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Debjani Sengupta, Adv.

Ms. Vaswati Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Anjan Bhandari, Adv.

For petitioner

THE COURT: Let this matter appear in the list on 25th March, 2025,
to enable the petitioner to serve the application upon the respondent.

Affidavit of service be filed on the next date of hearing.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

Sb/